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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002730066 DIPESH  MONDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  5  521.00  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739803 MAHAY  NOOR Female No  2 2 UR  2  500.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763480 RATRI  BHADURI Female No  3 3 UR  2  496.00  95.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750497 DIYA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  1  494.00  77.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773944 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  7  487.00  85.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930480 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  16  479.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741398 MIMMA  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  3  475.00  87.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732050 RIYA  DAS Female No  8  2 8 SC  3  472.00  87.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840247 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  9  1 9 OBC-B  3  470.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736166 SUSAMAY PRASAD GUPTA Male No  10 10 UR  5  469.00  87.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741020 SOHAM KUMAR GHOSH Male No  11 11 UR  6  469.00  77.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910163 SAHELI  ROY Female No  12  3 12 SC  6  445.00  78.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791243 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  13  4 13 SC  6  442.00  85.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813231 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  14 14 UR  1  441.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002651235 SUBARNA  SIL Male No  15 15 UR  2  440.00  81.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912645 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  4  439.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848797 RAJIB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  17 17 UR  5  436.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565648 ESHA  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  1  427.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712418 PRIYONTI  SARKAR Female No  19 19 UR  6  426.00  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598433 RIDDHA  KAR Female No  20 20 UR  1  419.00  80.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452670 SUBHAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  21 21 UR  2  416.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930112 BHUMI  GUPTA Female No  22 22 UR  7  412.00  74.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613282 SHAINI  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  6  412.00  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677396 SAGAR  GHOSH Male No  24  2 24 OBC-B  1  409.00  67.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602628 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  25  3 25 OBC-B  4  403.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793069 SWETA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  2  402.00  57.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462679 SUDIP  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  1  400.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478792 TANUJOY  MAJUMDER Male No  28 28 UR  1  398.00  76.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002831498 RUPAK  NASKAR Male No  29  5 29 SC  7  397.00  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666792 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  30  6 30 SC  1  396.00  75.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858755 VINIT  BISWAS Male No  31 31 UR  6  396.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557393 ARKAJIT  SARKAR Male No  32 32 UR  3  396.00  0.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644065 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  33  7 33 SC  3  395.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481403 RAKHI  SHARMA Female No  34 34 UR  1  392.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661626 RIMI  DAS Female No  35  8 35 SC  1  392.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631740 SHAMBHAVI  PRIYA Female No  36 36 UR  2  383.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902515 RATNADIP  PARIA Male No  37 37 UR  22  383.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897484 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  38  9 38 SC  4  382.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628576 SHREYA  GUPTA Female No  39 39 UR  6  378.00  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765949 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  40  10 40 SC  3  377.00  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566083 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  41  11 41 SC  4  369.00  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832108 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  18  364.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002549556 DEBOPRIYA  BISWAS Female No  43  12 43 SC  1  361.00  58.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921080 RUDRADEV  GUHA Male No  44 44 UR  1  359.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829797 CHANDAN KUMAR MAITY Male No  45 45 UR  2  355.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897336 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  46 46 UR  2  346.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555433 MANISH  SHAW Male No  47 47 UR  1  343.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671609 ASHMITA  DEB Female No  48 48 UR  1  342.00  0.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760369 SHAZIYA  AFREEN Female No  49 49 UR  15  339.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617332 JOY  SARKAR Male No  50  13 50 SC  1  337.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846034 SUJAL  SAH Male No  51 51 UR  3  332.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534445 DIPANJAN  ROY Male No  52 52 UR  7  329.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554910 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  53  14 53 SC  3  309.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002930480 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  16  479.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002840247 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  3  470.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677396 SAGAR  GHOSH Male No  24  2 2 OBC-B  1  409.00  67.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602628 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  25  3 3 OBC-B  4  403.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002730066 DIPESH  MONDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  5  521.00  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732050 RIYA  DAS Female No  8  2 2 SC  3  472.00  87.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910163 SAHELI  ROY Female No  12  3 3 SC  6  445.00  78.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791243 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  13  4 4 SC  6  442.00  85.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831498 RUPAK  NASKAR Male No  29  5 5 SC  7  397.00  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666792 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  30  6 6 SC  1  396.00  75.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644065 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  33  7 7 SC  3  395.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661626 RIMI  DAS Female No  35  8 8 SC  1  392.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897484 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  38  9 9 SC  4  382.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765949 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  40  10 10 SC  3  377.00  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566083 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  41  11 11 SC  4  369.00  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549556 DEBOPRIYA  BISWAS Female No  43  12 12 SC  1  361.00  58.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617332 JOY  SARKAR Male No  50  13 13 SC  1  337.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554910 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  53  14 14 SC  3  309.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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